
RENTAL CENTER
RATE SHEET

RECREATION & WELLBEING
OUTDOOR PROGRAM

VISIT US!

Academic Hours: M - F  |  10 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Summer Hours: M - F  |  10 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

WHEN?

Inside the Student Recreation Center at 
1000 Paradise Creek Street
Moscow, ID 83843

WHERE?

The University of Idaho Outdoor Rental Center has the Northwest’s 
largest inventory of quality outdoor rental gear. Our staff is 
dedicated to making sure you get the equipment and all information 
you need to plan your next adventure.

Anyone is welcome to rent equipment. We are user-fee supported, 
not-for-profit operation. Prices listed are for a minimum of two-day 
rentals. No charges for pick-up and return days. Long-term daily 
rental prices are reduced 50% after 5 days paid at regular rate.

WHY?

uidaho.edu/outdoorprogram

Student 
2-Day Rate

Non-Student 
2-Day Rate

Backpacking Tents
1-2 person Alpine Mystique or Helix
2-3 person Alps Mountaineering
1-2 person Spire
2-3 person Trango 3.1 (4 season)

$14
$16
$22
$24

$20
$22
$32
$34

Base Camping Tents
3-4 person Alps Mountaineering $20 $30

Sleeping Bags - Mountain Hardwear  
or North Face

Summer Weight Synthetic 15̊ / 20̊ 
Winter Weight Synthetic 0̊

$10
$14

$16
$20

 Sleeping Pads
Closed or Open Cell $4 $6

Bikepacking - Individual
Handlebar Bag -Giant, Frame or Seat Bags-Revelate $12 $18

Bikepacking Package
Handlebar Bag -Giant, Frame or Seat Bags-Revelate $32 $42
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Coolers and Dry Boxes  
Cooler - 80, 105 or 123 quart
Cooler - 160, 175 or 210  quart
Dry Box - 80 quart NRS York box

$14
$24
$14

$20
$34
$20

Roll-a-table $7 $10

Fire Pan $4 $6

Stoves (no gas provided) 
MSR Whisperlight
Coleman 2 Burner Camp Stove

$12
$12

$18
$18

Fuel Bottle (no white gas) $4 $6

Cooking Pot - 1 or 2 Quart Stainless 
Steel

$7 $10

Lantern - Coleman (no white gas) $12 $18

Camp Chair $7 $10

Bear Canister $4 $6
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208-885-6170

RECREATION & WELLBEING
OUTDOOR PROGRAM

$12 $18Backpacks
Internal or External frames up to 75L

02/07/202502/07/2025

Get a free day of rentals — rent your equipment on any university-
recognized, three-day weekends and get three days of rental gear 
for the price of two.

HOLIDAY WEEKEND
SPECIAL:

OUTDOOROUTDOOR



Student 
2-Day Rate

Non-Student 
2-Day RateCold Water Clothing

Farmer John Wetsuit
Splash or Neoprene Jacket
Booties and Gloves

$7
$7
$7

$10
$10
$10

Life Jackets - Type III or V from Youth to 
XXXL

$4 $6

Helmets - NRS $4 $6

Dry Bags - NRS 110L or 4 Small Bags $7 $10

Paco Pad $7 $10

Paddles
Raft or Canoe - Carlisle
Sea Kayak - Aquabound
Whitewater - Carlisle Magic

$7
$7 
$7 

$10
$10
$10

Throw Rope $5 $8

Raft Cargo Deck or Cargo Net $5 $8

Pumps - Wonder or 5” Barrel Pump $5 $8

Ammo Can 11” x 7” x 6” $5 $8

Ice Tools - Black Diamond $18 $24

Helmets - Black Diamond $7 $10

Ice Axe - Grivel or Black Diamond $7 $10

Crampons - 12-point Grivel
2-F, G-10 or G-12 

We have a crampon for any boot $7 $10

Mountaineering Boots - Koflach $14 $20

Rock Shoes - La Sportiva $7 $10

Climbing Harness - Black Diamond $7 $10

Headlamp - with out batteries $4 $6 Repairs

Bring in your 
tent and pack 
equipment for a 
repair estimate.

Student 
2-Day Rate

Non-Student 
2-Day RateAlpine Ski Package 

Salomon Enduro skis, binding, boots and poles
Skis or boots (boots-$20 Adjust and Test Required)
Ski poles only

$32
$20
$7

$42
$30
$10

Alpine Touring Package 
SEGO skis, G3 ION tech binding, skins, boots & poles
Skis, G3 ION tech bindings and skins
Boots only (Compatibility inspection required)

$40
$34
$20

$60
$42
$30

Cross Country Ski Packages
Alpina NNN-BC waxless package
Skis or boots only
Ski poles only

$30
$20
$7

$40
$30
$10

Telemark Ski Packages 
Atomic RT-86 or TM-22 w/ Black Diamond boots
Atomic telemark skis or Black Diamond boots only
Black Diamond Climbing Skins

$30
$18
$10

$40
$24
$16

Snowboard Package 
Atomic board, boots and bindings
Atomic snowboard or boots only

$32
$20

$42
$30

Splitboard Package 
Voile Artisian board, Light Rail bindings, boots & skins $40 $60

Snowshoe Package 
Crescent Moon or Sherpa snowshoes w/poles $20 $30

Backcountry Equipment 
Adjustable Ski Poles
Avalanche Probe - Black Diamond
Avalanche Transceiver - BCA Tracker 2 w/o batteries
Avalanche Shovels - Black Diamond
Snow Saw
Climbing Skins

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

Snow Helmets - Salomon $8 $12

Full Tune
Includes old fashion wax, precision file on base & side 
edges, base flattened and filled with minor p-tex

$50

Edge and Wax
Includes old fashion hot wax, precision file on base and 
edges for super sharp edges

$30

Hot Wax 
Old fashion hot waxing $20
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Student 
2-Day Rate

Non-Student 
2-Day Rate

Frames & Oars Only
Center or Stern Frames - Varying configurations
Cooler Frame
Fish Frame
3 Oars

$70
$40
$90
$30

$100
$60
$110
$40R
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For raft repairs, we can provide an estimate 
for punctures, rips and valve problems on 
Hypalon and PVC boats.

Canoe Package

Old Town Discovery 174 (2 persons) $40 $60

SUP Board Package
NRS Earl, Baron or Hydrus $40 $60
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Kayak Float Bags or Sprayskirt Only $5 $8

Packages include everything you need: boat, paddles, 
life jackets, pump, repair kit, throw rope, float bags 
and spray skirts.

Backcountry Travel Package 
Beacon, Shovel, Probe $22 $32

Two Person Kayak Packages
Inflatable
Sea/ Touring

$70 $100
$70 $100

10’6” Raft (4-5 persons)

12’6” Raft  (4-5 persons)

14’  Raft  (6-8 persons)
 with fish frame (3 persons)

16’ Raft (8-10 persons)

Packages include everything you need: boat, oars/frame/
paddles, life jackets, pump, repair kit, throw rope.

NRS Expedition Series Self-Bailing 
Packages

$130

$150

$170
$190

$200

$160

$180

$200
$220

$230

Single Person Kayak Packages
$60 $90
$60 $90

$60 $90

White water - Fun, 2Fun, 4Fun Wave Sport - X, Y
Sit-on-top
Inflatable
Sea/ Touring

$60 $90

Extras
Binding adjustment & test
Base weld for core shot or epoxy work 
Ski binding mounting

$20
starts at $10
starts at $50

Additional cooler pricing options located on back page. 

Accessories
12 NRS straps for rigging cargo
River Toilet System —Groover

$7
$7 
 

$10
$10


